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POSITION
Department Executive Committee

Department Commander

First Vice Commander

Second Vice Commander

Third Vice Commander

Executive Director

Finance Officer

Judge Advocate

Chaplain

Provost Marshall

Inspector General (non-voting)
National Exec Committee (NEC)
Alternate NEC

Public Relations Officer

Service Officer

Elected-at-Large Finance Committee
Immediate Past Commander
Service Foundation Board (President)

E Service Fnd Board Member (VP)
E Service Foundation Board Member

AMVETS - VA

2021-2022
ByLaw Art I, Sect 3

Eddie Morris (#7)
Matthew Klym (#69)
Sherwood R. Brown (#14)
Ralph Hensley (#18)
Jay L. Marts (#7)
Richard "Rich" Mansfield (#30)
Leon Fields (#40)
VACANT
Humberto Rodriguez-Lopez (#14)
VACANT
John Cooper (#69)
Michael Fries (#40)
Quineake Jones (#14)
William "Bill" Ondell (#35)
Michael D. Halley (#69)
Tracy Via (#35)
Mark Campbell (#40)
Randolph "Gunner" Mann (#30)
Marshall Smith (#50)

PHONE

540-820-1665
757-652-2700
757-487-6426
571-232-1184
540-550-3339
757-303-7508
540-342-6313

702-324-8357

757-641-1330
540-798-7963
757-943-0967
540-397-0392
757-620-2628
276-340-1151
540-580-9525
928-388-7747
540-641-1202

EMAIL

ibdburton@aol.com
matthew.klym@gmail.com
topsarge@cox.net
ralphhensley2003@yahoo.com
AMVETSva@Gmail.com
richmansfield55@gmail.com
leonfields0340@gmail.com

humbertojr252000@hotmail.com

djcooper05@verizon.net
mfries@webtv.net
goodman.g22@gmail.com
ahlah2thaxton@yahoo.com
RevHalley@aol.com
tracy_via@us.aflac.com
happyl1861@hotmail.com
AdjutantPost30.AMVETS@Gmail.com
mvsmith24@msn.com

28 October 2021
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AMERICAN VETERANS
Department of VIRGINIA
1340 N. Liberty Street
Harrisonburg, VA 22802
amvetsva@gmail.com
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